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C106 | Hall, Rob: Eighteen Easy Escapes for Piano SP1367  ABRSM grade 3 Piano 2025 & 2026 Piano Solo £8.95
C158 | Tanner, Mark: Jazz Hands Book 3 SP1233 | Trinity grade 5 Piano Solo £8.95
C186 | Davidsson, Elias: The Gift of Music Piano SP803 ABRSM grade 1 Piano 2025 & 2026 Piano Solo £7.95
C216 | Tanner, Mark: Dreamscapes for Piano SP1136 | Trinity Piano Solo £9.95
C254 | Madden, Helen: Jazz and Contemporary Pieces for Piano Volume 1 SP1259 | LCM Jazz Piano Piano Solo £7.95
C463 | Ruiz, Federico: Venezuelan Treasures for Piano Volume 3 - ABRSM ARSM Diploma Piano 2025 & 2026 Piano Solo £9.95
C465 | Carrefio, Teresa: Part 2 of 2 - Venezuelan Treasures for Piano Volume 5 — ABRSM ARSM Diploma Piano 2025 & 2026 Piano Solo £8.95
C123 | Kelly, Bryan: Play the Piano Book 1 SP1361 | Trinity Initial and grade 1 Piano Tutor £9.95
C124 | Kelly, Bryan: Play the Piano Book 2 SP1362  Trinity grade 2 Piano Tutor £9.95
C119 | Goddard, Mark: Hands on Jazz. Music for Piano Duet SP357 ABRSM grade 3 Piano 2025 & 2026 Piano Duet £9.95
C140 | Tanner, Mark: Creature Comforts Book 1. Flute & Piano SP1112 | ABRSM Grade 1 and Trinity Jazz grades 1, 2 and 3 Flute £14.95
C141 | Tanner, Mark: Creature Comforts Book 2. Flute & Piano SP1113 | Trinity Jazz Flute Grade 4 Flute £14.95
C161 | Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Flute SP413 Trinity Jazz grades 3-8 inclusive Flute £9.95
C170 | Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Flute SP567 Trinity Jazz grade 3, 4 & 5 Flute £12.95
C175 | Popp, Wilhelm: Sonatine, Op. 388 No. 4 SP1444 | Trinity grade 6 Flute £12.95
C252 | Madden, Helen: 20 Fantastic Flute Studies SP1256 | Trinity grades 1 & 2 and LCM 1 -7 Flute £6.95
C405 | Cathrine, Terry: Easy Blues Tunes for Flute SP630 Trinity Jazz Flute Grades 1, 2 and 3 Flute £6.95
C566 | Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Flute Volume 1 U120 Trinity Jazz Grade 1 Flute £12.50
C573 | Lyons, Graham: Useful Flute Solos Book 2 - Flute and Piano u25 Trinity Jazz Grade 6 Flute £10.95
C116 | Kelly, Bryan: Ballads and Bagatelles. Oboe & Piano SP1276  Trinity grades 3 and 4 Oboe £8.95
C120 | Kershaw, Richard: Have Oboe, Will Travel. Oboe & Piano PP475 ABRSM grade 5 and TR Grade 5 Oboe £8.95
C151 | Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Oboe SP730 Trinity grades 3, 4 and 5 Oboe £12.95
C271 | Kozeluch: Concerto in F for Oboe and Piano EMA140 A ABRSM grade 7 Oboe £8.95
C537 | Swift and Smale: Neighbourhood Cats for Oboe & Piano SP196 ABRSM grade 4 Oboe £8.95
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C562 | Lyons, Graham: Twenty Four Melodic Studies for Oboe U56 Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3, 4 and 6 Oboe £5.95
C568 | Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Oboe U126 Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3 and 4 Oboe £12.95
C592 | Handel, George Frideric: The Three Authentic Sonatas for Oboe and Continuo | NM100 Trinity Grade 7 LCME: Grade 5, 7 & 8 Oboe £9.95
C604 | Barret: Cantilena for Cor Anglais and Piano PP561 TR Grade 7 Oboe £8.50
C605 | Green, Stewart: Four Miniatures for Cor Anglais and Piano PP859 TR Grade 6 Oboe £9.95
C107 | Godfrey, Philip: Three Tributes SP1320 | Trinity grade 5 Clarinet £9.95
C121 | Chalumeau Spirituals arr. Pat Goddard. Easy Clarinet SP878 Trinity grade 2 Clarinet £6.95
C143 | Glazunov arr. Tanner: Three Miniatures Op. 42 (Clarinet & Piano) SP1360 | Trinity grades 6 and 7 Clarinet £13.95
C162 | Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Clarinet SP414 Trinity Jazz grade 3 Clarinet £9.95
C171 | Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Clarinet SP568 Trinity Jazz Grade 3 Clarinet £12.95
C179 | Benger, Richard: Thirty Tuneful Studies SP317 Trinity grades 3, 4 and 5 Clarinet £7.95
C253 | Madden, Helen: 20 Crucial Clarinet Studies SP1253 | LCM grades 5to 8 Clarinet £6.95
C415 | Holloway, Laurie: Jazz Suite for Bb Clarinet & Piano SP885 Trinity Jazz Grade 6 Clarinet £13.95
C563 | Lyons, Graham: Sonata for Clarinet and Piano u29 Trinity Grade 8 Clarinet £8.95
C564 | Lyons, Graham: Clarinet Studies uU30 Trinity Grades Initial, 1, 2, 4, 8 and Jazz Grades 3, 5,6 & 7 | Clarinet £7.95
C570 | Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in Bb Volume 1 U128 Trinity Initial and Grade 1 Clarinet £12.95
C571 | Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in Bb Volume 2 U130 ABRSM Grade 7 Clarinet £13.50
C578 | Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in C U129 Trinity Initial and Grade 1 Clarinet £11.95
C584 | Opie, Duncan: Sonatina for Clarinet Solo U150 Trinity Grade 6 Clarinet £5.95
C109 | Schumann arr. Gatt: Three Romances Op. 94. Bassoon & Piano PP812 ABRSM grades 7 and 8 and Trinity Grade 7 Bassoon £8.95
C110 | Cowles, Colin: Who'’s Zoo? for Bassoon & Piano SP485 Trinity grades 4 and 5 Bassoon £14.95
C117 | Goddard, Mark: Party Pieces for Bassoon SP138 Trinity Grades 3 and 4 Bassoon £12.95
C174 | Allen, Chris: Progressive Studies for Bassoon SP421 Trinity grade 5 Bassoon £8.95
C176 | Carr, Paul: Three Pieces Blue for Bassoon and Piano PP531 ABRSM grade 6 Bassoon £8.95
C184 | Mr Sheen's Miscellany for Bassoon - Grade 4 SP1164 | Trinity grade 4 Bassoon £12.95
C355 | Dard: Sonata in D minor Op. 2 No. 5 (Bassoon & Piano) EMA128 | Trinity Grade 8 and ATCL Bassoon £12.95
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C374
C572
C580
C585
C144
C152
C163
C172
C255
C561
C574
C576
C577
C586
C133
C154
C167
C256
C113
C115
C131
C132
C153
C169
C187
C134

Drouet, Louis: 32 Studies arr. for Bassoon by Martin Gatt
Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Bassoon

Lyons, Graham: Bassoon Extras

Lyons, Graham: Arthritis Ill for Bassoon Solo

Glazunov arr. Tanner: Three Miniatures Op. 42 (Alto Sax. & Piano)
Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Alto Saxophone

Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Saxophone (Alto or Tenor)
Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Saxophone (Alto or Tenor)
Madden, Helen: 20 Sensational Saxophone Studies

Lyons, Graham: Twenty Four Melodic Studies for Saxophone
Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Alto Saxophone Volume 1
Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Tenor Saxophone Volume 1
Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Tenor Saxophone Volume 2
Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Recorder

Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Trumpet (Bb treble clef)
Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Trumpet

Wilson, Andrew: Bebop to Rock Trumpet

Madden, Helen: 20 Terrific Trumpet Studies

Goddard, Mark: Party Pieces for Horn in Eb

Kelly, Bryan: Dance Preludes for Horn in F & Piano

Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche for Horn in F

Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Eb treble clef brass edition
Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Horn (F or Eflat)

Wilson, Andrew: Bebop to Rock Horn

Gibbs, Christopher: Meditation for Horn in F & Piano

Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Trombone (Bass clef)
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PP334
U140
uD357
u18
SP1364
SP726
SP415
SP569
SP1254
us5
U123
U132
U133
Uso
SP1213
SP640
SP479
SP1255
SP165
SP1156
SP1216
SP1214
SP641
SP483
PP479
SP1215
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Trinity Grades 6 and 7

ABRSM Grades 1 and 2 and Trinity Grades 1, 4 and 5.
Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3 and 4

Trinity Grade 7

Trinity grade 8

Trinity grade 3

Trinity Jazz grade 3

Trinity Jazz grade 3

LCM

Trinity Grades 6, 7 and 8. Trinity Jazz Grades 2, 3, 4 and 5.

Trinity Grade 5

Trinity Grade 3, and Trinity Jazz Grade 1
Trinity Grade 6

Trinity Grade 1

ABRSM Grades 2 & 4

ABRSM Grade 4 & Trinity grades 2, 3 and 4
Trinity grades 3-8 inclusive

LCM

ABRSM grade 3

ABRSM grade 6

ABRSM grade 3

ABRSM grade 4

ABRSM Grade 3 & Trinity grades 3 & 4
Trinity grade 5

ABRSM grade 7

ABRSM grades 1,2 &4

Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Recorder
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Horn

Trombone

£9.95
£12.50
£8.95
£5.95
£13.95
£12.95
£11.95
£17.95
£6.95
£5.95
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£9.95
£14.95
£13.95
£9.95
£7.95
£12.95
£8.95
£14.95
£14.95
£18.50
£19.95
£7.95
£14.95
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C155
C102
C103
C506
C111
C118
C180
C279
C347
C536
C105
C125
C126
C209
Cc108
C112
C114
C122
C185
C135
C136
C137
C138
C139

Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Trombone or Euphonium (Bass Clef)
Wade, Richard: The Young Symphonist, Volume 2. Violin & Piano
Wade, Richard: The Young Symphonist, Volume 3. Violin & Piano
Vivaldi: Four Sonatas Opus 5 Nos. 1 - 4 for Violin & Piano
Cowles, Colin: Blues Variations for viola

Kelly, Bryan: Sonatina for Viola & Piano

Ireland, Robin: Concert Etudes for Viola

Widger, John: Jazz, Rock 'n’ Bow. Viola & Piano

Beach, Amy: Three Pieces Op. 40 transcribed for Viola and Piano
Baker, Daphne: Jungle Adventures Viola & Piano

McCormack, Roy: Let’s Swing for Cello & Piano

Cellowise Book 1. Cello & Piano. Arr. J. Rémy

Cellowise Book 2. Cello & Piano. Arr. J. Rémy

Cowles, Colin: Who’s Zoo? for Cello & Piano

Goddard, Mark: Gerty Goat Scuffer. Double Bass & Piano
Leogrande: Eight Progressive Solos for the Beginner Bassist
Gordon, Katrina: Fine Day? and Skerry Selkie for Double Bass
Leogrande, Dennis: May 1? Double Bass & Piano

Hayhurst, Oli: Easy Bass Jazz with backing tracks

Green, Stewart: Blistering Along! Harp

Green, Stewart: Flights of Fancy

Green, Stewart: Mixed Doubles. Harp Duet

Green, Stewart: Sonata for Harp

Green, Stewart: A Little Lower Than the Angels and Harpbeat. Harp

All orders to:
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SP642
SP1182
SP1183
EMA101
SP386
SP958
SP1237
SP406
SP1389
SP272
SP893
SP898
SP962
SP486
SP1202
SP1330
SP929
SP930
SP1127
SP1281
SP1282
SP1285
SP1286
SP1287
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Trinity grades 2, 3 and 4
ABRSM grades 3-4
ABRSM grade 5

ABRSM and Trinity grade 6
ABRSM & Trinity grade 7
ABRSM grade 7

ABRSM grades 6, 7 and 8
Trinity grades 1 and 2
ABRSM grades 6 & 8. Trinity grade 7.
ABRSM grade 3

ABRSM grade 3

Trinity grades 4 and 6

ABRSM grades 7 and 8. Trinity grade 7.

LCM

Trinity grade 5

ABRSM grade 4 & Trinity grades 1 & 4
Trinity grade 6

ABRSM & Trinity grade 7
Trinity grades 3 and 4
Trinity grades 3 and 4
Trinity grade 4

Trinity grades 1 and 4
Trinity grade 7

Trinity grade 5

Trombone
Violin

Violin

Violin

Viola

Viola

Viola

Viola

Viola

Viola

Cello

Cello

Cello

Cello
Double Bass
Double Bass
Double Bass
Double Bass
Double Bass
Harp

Harp

Harp

Harp

Harp

£18.50
£16.95
£17.95
£12.50
£9.95
£8.95
£8.95
£12.95
£11.95
£8.95
£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£14.95
£7.95
£12.95
£7.95
£11.95
£8.95
£5.95
£5.95
£9.95
£8.95
£7.95
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