

Clifton Edition UK Exam Board Listings

September 2024



catno	title	oldcatno	exams	category	price
C106	Hall, Rob: Eighteen Easy Escapes for Piano	SP1367	ABRSM grade 3 Piano 2025 & 2026	Piano Solo	£8.95
C158	Tanner, Mark: Jazz Hands Book 3	SP1233	Trinity grade 5	Piano Solo	£8.95
C186	Davidsson, Elias: The Gift of Music Piano	SP803	ABRSM grade 1 Piano 2025 & 2026	Piano Solo	£7.95
C216	Tanner, Mark: Dreamscapes for Piano	SP1136	Trinity	Piano Solo	£9.95
C254	Madden, Helen: Jazz and Contemporary Pieces for Piano Volume 1	SP1259	LCM Jazz Piano	Piano Solo	£7.95
C463	Ruiz, Federico: Venezuelan Treasures for Piano Volume 3	-	ABRSM ARSM Diploma Piano 2025 & 2026	Piano Solo	£9.95
C465	Carreño, Teresa: Part 2 of 2 - Venezuelan Treasures for Piano Volume 5	-	ABRSM ARSM Diploma Piano 2025 & 2026	Piano Solo	£8.95
C123	Kelly, Bryan: Play the Piano Book 1	SP1361	Trinity Initial and grade 1	Piano Tutor	£9.95
C124	Kelly, Bryan: Play the Piano Book 2	SP1362	Trinity grade 2	Piano Tutor	£9.95
C119	Goddard, Mark: Hands on Jazz. Music for Piano Duet	SP357	ABRSM grade 3 Piano 2025 & 2026	Piano Duet	£9.95
C140	Tanner, Mark: Creature Comforts Book 1. Flute & Piano	SP1112	ABRSM Grade 1 and Trinity Jazz grades 1, 2 and 3	Flute	£14.95
C141	Tanner, Mark: Creature Comforts Book 2. Flute & Piano	SP1113	Trinity Jazz Flute Grade 4	Flute	£14.95
C161	Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Flute	SP413	Trinity Jazz grades 3-8 inclusive	Flute	£9.95
C170	Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Flute	SP567	Trinity Jazz grade 3, 4 & 5	Flute	£12.95
C175	Popp, Wilhelm: Sonatine, Op. 388 No. 4	SP1444	Trinity grade 6	Flute	£12.95
C252	Madden, Helen: 20 Fantastic Flute Studies	SP1256	Trinity grades 1 & 2 and LCM 1 - 7	Flute	£6.95
C405	Cathrine, Terry: Easy Blues Tunes for Flute	SP630	Trinity Jazz Flute Grades 1, 2 and 3	Flute	£6.95
C566	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Flute Volume 1	U120	Trinity Jazz Grade 1	Flute	£12.50
C573	Lyons, Graham: Useful Flute Solos Book 2 - Flute and Piano	U25	Trinity Jazz Grade 6	Flute	£10.95
C116	Kelly, Bryan: Ballads and Bagatelles. Oboe & Piano	SP1276	Trinity grades 3 and 4	Oboe	£8.95
C120	Kershaw, Richard: Have Oboe, Will Travel. Oboe & Piano	PP475	ABRSM grade 5 and TR Grade 5	Oboe	£8.95
C151	Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Oboe	SP730	Trinity grades 3, 4 and 5	Oboe	£12.95
C271	Koželuch: Concerto in F for Oboe and Piano	EMA140	ABRSM grade 7	Oboe	£8.95
C537	Swift and Smale: Neighbourhood Cats for Oboe & Piano	SP196	ABRSM grade 4	Oboe	£8.95



www.CliftonEdition.com

C562	Lyons, Graham: Twenty Four Melodic Studies for Oboe	U56	Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3, 4 and 6	Oboe	£5.95
C568	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Oboe	U126	Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3 and 4	Oboe	£12.95
C592	Handel, George Frideric: The Three Authentic Sonatas for Oboe and Continuo	NM100	Trinity Grade 7 LCME: Grade 5, 7 & 8	Oboe	£9.95
C604	Barret: Cantilena for Cor Anglais and Piano	PP561	TR Grade 7	Oboe	£8.50
C605	Green, Stewart: Four Miniatures for Cor Anglais and Piano	PP859	TR Grade 6	Oboe	£9.95
C107	Godfrey, Philip: Three Tributes	SP1320	Trinity grade 5	Clarinet	£9.95
C121	Chalumeau Spirituals arr. Pat Goddard. Easy Clarinet	SP878	Trinity grade 2	Clarinet	£6.95
C143	Glazunov arr. Tanner: Three Miniatures Op. 42 (Clarinet & Piano)	SP1360	Trinity grades 6 and 7	Clarinet	£13.95
C162	Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Clarinet	SP414	Trinity Jazz grade 3	Clarinet	£9.95
C171	Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Clarinet	SP568	Trinity Jazz Grade 3	Clarinet	£12.95
C179	Benger, Richard: Thirty Tuneful Studies	SP317	Trinity grades 3, 4 and 5	Clarinet	£7.95
C253	Madden, Helen: 20 Crucial Clarinet Studies	SP1253	LCM grades 5 to 8	Clarinet	£6.95
C415	Holloway, Laurie: Jazz Suite for Bb Clarinet & Piano	SP885	Trinity Jazz Grade 6	Clarinet	£13.95
C563	Lyons, Graham: Sonata for Clarinet and Piano	U29	Trinity Grade 8	Clarinet	£8.95
C564	Lyons, Graham: Clarinet Studies	U30	Trinity Grades Initial, 1, 2, 4, 8 and Jazz Grades 3, 5, 6 & 7	Clarinet	£7.95
C570	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in Bb Volume 1	U128	Trinity Initial and Grade 1	Clarinet	£12.95
C571	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in Bb Volume 2	U130	ABRSM Grade 7	Clarinet	£13.50
C578	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Clarinet in C	U129	Trinity Initial and Grade 1	Clarinet	£11.95
C584	Opie, Duncan: Sonatina for Clarinet Solo	U150	Trinity Grade 6	Clarinet	£5.95
C109	Schumann arr. Gatt: Three Romances Op. 94. Bassoon & Piano	PP812	ABRSM grades 7 and 8 and Trinity Grade 7	Bassoon	£8.95
C110	Cowles, Colin: Who's Zoo? for Bassoon & Piano	SP485	Trinity grades 4 and 5	Bassoon	£14.95
C117	Goddard, Mark: Party Pieces for Bassoon	SP138	Trinity Grades 3 and 4	Bassoon	£12.95
C174	Allen, Chris: Progressive Studies for Bassoon	SP421	Trinity grade 5	Bassoon	£8.95
C176	Carr, Paul: Three Pieces Blue for Bassoon and Piano	PP531	ABRSM grade 6	Bassoon	£8.95
C184	Mr Sheen's Miscellany for Bassoon - Grade 4	SP1164	Trinity grade 4	Bassoon	£12.95
C355	Dard: Sonata in D minor Op. 2 No. 5 (Bassoon & Piano)	EMA128	Trinity Grade 8 and ATCL	Bassoon	£12.95



C374	Drouet, Louis: 32 Studies arr. for Bassoon by Martin Gatt	PP334	Trinity Grades 6 and 7	Bassoon	£9.95
C572	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Bassoon	U140	ABRSM Grades 1 and 2 and Trinity Grades 1, 4 and 5.	Bassoon	£12.50
C580	Lyons, Graham: Bassoon Extras	UD357	Trinity Grades 1, 2, 3 and 4	Bassoon	£8.95
C585	Lyons, Graham: Arthritis III for Bassoon Solo	U18	Trinity Grade 7	Bassoon	£5.95
C144	Glazunov arr. Tanner: Three Miniatures Op. 42 (Alto Sax. & Piano)	SP1364	Trinity grade 8	Saxophone	£13.95
C152	Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Alto Saxophone	SP726	Trinity grade 3	Saxophone	£12.95
C163	Wilson, Andrew: Bebop & More Saxophone (Alto or Tenor)	SP415	Trinity Jazz grade 3	Saxophone	£11.95
C172	Wilson, Andrew: American Jazz and More Saxophone (Alto or Tenor)	SP569	Trinity Jazz grade 3	Saxophone	£17.95
C255	Madden, Helen: 20 Sensational Saxophone Studies	SP1254	LCM	Saxophone	£6.95
C561	Lyons, Graham: Twenty Four Melodic Studies for Saxophone	U55	Trinity Grades 6, 7 and 8. Trinity Jazz Grades 2, 3, 4 and 5.	Saxophone	£5.95
C574	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Alto Saxophone Volume 1	U123	Trinity Grade 5	Saxophone	£13.50
C576	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Tenor Saxophone Volume 1	U132	Trinity Grade 3, and Trinity Jazz Grade 1	Saxophone	£13.50
C577	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Tenor Saxophone Volume 2	U133	Trinity Grade 6	Saxophone	£13.50
C586	Lyons, Graham: Compositions for Recorder	U60	Trinity Grade 1	Recorder	£9.95
C133	Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Trumpet (Bb treble clef)	SP1213	ABRSM Grades 2 & 4	Trumpet	£14.95
C154	Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Trumpet	SP640	ABRSM Grade 4 & Trinity grades 2, 3 and 4	Trumpet	£13.95
C167	Wilson, Andrew: Bebop to Rock Trumpet	SP479	Trinity grades 3-8 inclusive	Trumpet	£9.95
C256	Madden, Helen: 20 Terrific Trumpet Studies	SP1255	LCM	Trumpet	£7.95
C113	Goddard, Mark: Party Pieces for Horn in Eb	SP165	ABRSM grade 3	Horn	£12.95
C115	Kelly, Bryan: Dance Preludes for Horn in F & Piano	SP1156	ABRSM grade 6	Horn	£8.95
C131	Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche for Horn in F	SP1216	ABRSM grade 3	Horn	£14.95
C132	Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Eb treble clef brass edition	SP1214	ABRSM grade 4	Horn	£14.95
C153	Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Horn (F or Eflat)	SP641	ABRSM Grade 3 & Trinity grades 3 & 4	Horn	£18.50
C169	Wilson, Andrew: Bebop to Rock Horn	SP483	Trinity grade 5	Horn	£19.95
C187	Gibbs, Christopher: Meditation for Horn in F & Piano	PP479	ABRSM grade 7	Horn	£7.95
C134	Tanner, Mark: Cornish Pastiche Trombone (Bass clef)	SP1215	ABRSM grades 1, 2 & 4	Trombone	£14.95



C155	Bullard, Alan: Circus Skills for Trombone or Euphonium (Bass Clef)	SP642	Trinity grades 2, 3 and 4	Trombone	£18.50
C102	Wade, Richard: The Young Symphonist, Volume 2. Violin & Piano	SP1182	ABRSM grades 3-4	Violin	£16.95
C103	Wade, Richard: The Young Symphonist, Volume 3. Violin & Piano	SP1183	ABRSM grade 5	Violin	£17.95
C506	Vivaldi: Four Sonatas Opus 5 Nos. 1 - 4 for Violin & Piano	EMA101	ABRSM and Trinity grade 6	Violin	£12.50
C111	Cowles, Colin: Blues Variations for viola	SP386	ABRSM & Trinity grade 7	Viola	£9.95
C118	Kelly, Bryan: Sonatina for Viola & Piano	SP958	ABRSM grade 7	Viola	£8.95
C180	Ireland, Robin: Concert Études for Viola	SP1237	ABRSM grades 6, 7 and 8	Viola	£8.95
C279	Widger, John: Jazz, Rock 'n' Bow. Viola & Piano	SP406	Trinity grades 1 and 2	Viola	£12.95
C347	Beach, Amy: Three Pieces Op. 40 transcribed for Viola and Piano	SP1389	ABRSM grades 6 & 8. Trinity grade 7.	Viola	£11.95
C536	Baker, Daphne: Jungle Adventures Viola & Piano	SP272	ABRSM grade 3	Viola	£8.95
C105	McCormack, Roy: Let's Swing for Cello & Piano	SP893	ABRSM grade 3	Cello	£13.95
C125	Cellowise Book 1. Cello & Piano. Arr. J. Rémy	SP898	Trinity grades 4 and 6	Cello	£9.95
C126	Cellowise Book 2. Cello & Piano. Arr. J. Rémy	SP962	ABRSM grades 7 and 8. Trinity grade 7.	Cello	£9.95
C209	Cowles, Colin: Who's Zoo? for Cello & Piano	SP486	LCM	Cello	£14.95
C108	Goddard, Mark: Gerty Goat Scuffer. Double Bass & Piano	SP1202	Trinity grade 5	Double Bass	£7.95
C112	Leogrande: Eight Progressive Solos for the Beginner Bassist	SP1330	ABRSM grade 4 & Trinity grades 1 & 4	Double Bass	£12.95
C114	Gordon, Katrina: Fine Day? and Skerry Selkie for Double Bass	SP929	Trinity grade 6	Double Bass	£7.95
C122	Leogrande, Dennis: May I? Double Bass & Piano	SP930	ABRSM & Trinity grade 7	Double Bass	£11.95
C185	Hayhurst, Oli: Easy Bass Jazz with backing tracks	SP1127	Trinity grades 3 and 4	Double Bass	£8.95
C135	Green, Stewart: Blistering Along! Harp	SP1281	Trinity grades 3 and 4	Harp	£5.95
C136	Green, Stewart: Flights of Fancy	SP1282	Trinity grade 4	Harp	£5.95
C137	Green, Stewart: Mixed Doubles. Harp Duet	SP1285	Trinity grades 1 and 4	Harp	£9.95
C138	Green, Stewart: Sonata for Harp	SP1286	Trinity grade 7	Harp	£8.95
C139	Green, Stewart: A Little Lower Than the Angels and Harpbeat. Harp	SP1287	Trinity grade 5	Harp	£7.95

All orders to:

